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RACE 42 GIRLS U16 K2 200 HEAT 1 SAT AM 08:32

PLACE LANE NAME CLUB RESULT

1 5 ALVAREZ Sofia
VALGGREEN Maya

RRK
GLX

49:055
+00.000

2 3 RYE JØRGENSEN Clara
VIGH Raven

VKKC
KKP

50:265
+01.210

3 4 HANSEN Lisa
THOMSEN Johanna

VKKC
KKVÅ

51:205
+02.150

4 7 TRANUM RØMER Clara
SALOMON THING Selma

HRK
HRK

52:423
+03.368

5 6 KRÜGER Nadia Scheel
CHRISTENSEN Frida

361
361

1:00:670
+11.615

2 Empty lane


