

RACE 42 GIRLS U16 K2 200 HEAT 1

SAT AM 08:32

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	ALVAREZ Sofia VALGGREEN Maya	RRK GLX	49:055 +00.000
2	3	RYE JØRGENSEN Clara VIGH Raven	VKCC KKP	50:265 +01.210
3	4	HANSEN Lisa THOMSEN Johanna	VKCC KKVÅ	51:205 +02.150
4	7	TRANUM RØMER Clara SALOMON THING Selma	HRK HRK	52:423 +03.368
5	6	KRÜGER Nadia Scheel CHRISTENSEN Frida	361 361	1:00:670 +11.615
	2	Empty lane		

